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Husqgvarna

2026-03-03

LCT Engine 414cc - PW4HK191150781E



ENGINE, LCT COMPLETE ENGINE-443326

414CC SNOW ENGINE SERVICE KIT HOP
PWA4HK19115078T1DEABGIOQTUVX5ETM
PW2HK121150781DEABGIJOQUVETM

"Included
with partg 40

H Electric Start Only



Referens

10

10

11

13

15

Art.nr

532429294

532429208

532429209

532429211

532429295

532429218

532429297

532437465

532429221

532429223

532429224

Artikelnamn

VARMESKYDD

LJUDDAMPARE KPL

BRANSLETANK KPL

TANKLOCK KPL

FORGASARE

PRIMER

STARTAPPARAT

STARTAPPARAT

NYCKELBRYTARE

TANDNINGSSTROMBRYTARE

CHOKE

Mangd Kommentar



16

17

18

19

19

20

21

22

23

25

26

26

532429298

532429299

532429300

532429301

532443899

532429302

532429231

532429232

532429303

532429234

532429304

532429305

PLATTA

GANGINSATS

STARTAPPARAT KPL

STARTHANDTAG

STARTHANDTAG

BLOWER HOUSING ASSY

SHIELD

SHIELD

KAPA

FUEL

SVANGHJUL KPL

SVANGHJUL KPL



26

27

28

29

29

30

31

32

32

33

34

36

532443900

532429237

532429306

532443897

532443944

532429308

532435534

532443897

532429243

532429290

532436966

532429310

SVANGHJUL

MATSTICKA

FAN

TANDSPOLE

TANDSPOLE

VEVHUS

MATSTICKA

TANDSPOLE

SPIRAL

STARTAPPARAT KPL

STOVEL

ARM



37

38

39

40

41

42

44

46

47

48

49

50

532429311

532429312

532429313

532429605

532429255

532429257

532429315

532429213

532429316

532429284

532429317

532429286

AXEL

VAXEL KPL

KAMAXEL

TOPPLOCK

TANDSTIFT

LADA

KOLV KPL

SHIELD

SEAL

SELE

VEVAXEL

SHIELD



51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

61

62

63

64

532429318

532429612

532429606

532429607

532429608

532429609

532432146

532432687

532432752

532429242

532437464

532443059

BRANSLETANK KPL

ARM

TAPPET

CYLINDER KPL

WEIGHT KIT

PACKNINGSSATS

SLANGSATS

ROR

KNOPP

OIL PLUG

SHIELD






